
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SPRINGFIELD TT - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 3 OF 17 - MAY 26, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

SPRINGFIELD TT
5B

3 #10G #10J #10L #10P #11J #12L #13P #14L #14P#10B
2 A. Luczak H. King S. Vanderkuur M. McGrew C. Rice J. McCready N. Mataya C. Lowder J. Minnaert J. Heiden

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON YAM KAW HONHON

1 25.874 25.327 27.084 26.557 26.351 25.906 27.091 26.046 27.46026.000

2 25.731 25.391 25.966 26.361 26.243 25.087 25.526 25.426 26.42225.706

3 25.287 25.466 25.708 26.399 25.544 25.776 25.604 25.483 25.97525.714

4 25.381 26.112 25.616 26.857 25.834 25.735 25.228 26.571 25.48125.622

998 25.287 25.327 25.616 26.361 25.544 25.087 25.228 25.426 25.481MIN 25.622

25.874 26.112 27.084 26.857 26.351 25.906 27.091 26.571 27.460MAX 26.000

25.568 25.574 26.094 26.544 25.993 25.626 25.862 25.882 26.335AVG 25.761

3 #17C #17L #18A #18M #18N #19L #20C #20T #21L#15B
2 M. Zacher S. McNary J. Beal D. Hersh W. Maguire C. Walsh A. Bushman R. McLendon  III M. LaBelle C. Anderson

1 YAM HON KAW YAM HON HON YAM HON HONHON

1 26.303 25.968 26.050 25.815 27.159 25.623 25.820 25.988 25.94226.617

2 26.145 25.600 25.753 25.644 26.495 25.065 25.404 25.698 25.29726.854

3 26.249 25.713 25.575 25.415 26.325 25.743 25.433 25.511 25.32226.679

4 26.453 25.927 26.047 25.532 26.265 25.517 25.633 25.577 24.78326.472

998 26.145 25.600 25.575 25.415 26.265 25.065 25.404 25.511 24.783MIN 26.472

26.453 25.968 26.050 25.815 27.159 25.743 25.820 25.988 25.942MAX 26.854

26.288 25.802 25.856 25.602 26.561 25.487 25.573 25.694 25.336AVG 26.656

3 #22A #23Y #23Z #24C #24J #25A #27L #27P #27S#21U
2 J. Maloney M. Harvat R. Foster J. Monaco P. Prewitt B. Wilhelm S. Texter R. Johnson K. Clark H. Avery

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON YAM YAM HONHON

1 27.264 26.318 25.780 28.175 26.237 25.917 26.395 25.503 26.52826.577

2 24.988 25.651 30.141 26.502 26.051 26.848 25.241 25.94526.296

3 25.185 25.777 28.444 32.047 25.522 26.751 25.248 26.01825.916

4 25.513 25.503 26.201 25.579 26.449 25.383 26.06325.911

998 27.264 24.988 25.503 28.175 26.201 25.522 26.395 25.241 25.945MIN 25.911

27.264 26.318 25.780 30.141 26.502 26.051 26.848 25.503 26.528MAX 26.577

27.264 25.501 25.678 28.920 26.313 25.767 26.611 25.344 26.139AVG 26.175

3 #29J #29S #30F #30S #32P #33P #35S #36A #36N#28C
2 T. Porter C. Springsteen N. Henderson C. Matthews J. Isennock N. Daniels L. Mayer D. Winkler J. Long III J. Hamilton

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON HON SUZ HONKAW

1 26.044 26.128 26.782 25.650 26.542 26.405 26.253 25.230 25.51626.601

2 25.707 26.072 26.456 25.628 26.033 26.045 26.534 25.331 25.71426.702

3 25.497 25.598 26.197 25.289 25.770 25.412 27.088 25.848 25.77626.944

4 26.125 25.335 25.988 24.984 25.875 25.344 26.878 25.104 25.55626.405

998 25.497 25.335 25.988 24.984 25.770 25.344 26.253 25.104 25.516MIN 26.405

26.125 26.128 26.782 25.650 26.542 26.405 27.088 25.848 25.776MAX 26.944

25.843 25.783 26.356 25.388 26.055 25.802 26.688 25.378 25.641AVG 26.663

3 #37L #38M #39B #40P #41P #42M #49L #50A #53L#37A
2 C. Strickler M. Johnson H. Taylor S. Barrett P. Smith D. Cassidy B. Fox L. Fox J. Bromley J. Reed

1 YAM HON HON HON HON HON KAW KTM KTMHON

1 26.862 26.259 27.221 26.056 25.948 26.846 26.832 25.499 26.33225.956

2 27.064 25.940 26.872 26.475 25.895 25.492 26.505 25.971 25.58225.577

3 27.269 25.406 26.711 25.947 25.563 25.449 26.847 26.585 25.89525.266

4 27.442 25.878 27.182 25.843 25.588 25.882 27.088 25.686 26.01425.782

998 26.862 25.406 26.711 25.843 25.563 25.449 26.505 25.499 25.582MIN 25.266

27.442 26.259 27.221 26.475 25.948 26.846 27.088 26.585 26.332MAX 25.956

27.159 25.871 26.997 26.080 25.749 25.917 26.818 25.935 25.956AVG 25.645
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3 #55A #56A #59P #61P #66L #66Y #67A #67P #71L#54A
2 D. Bromley J. Shoemaker S. Wiggins R. Ivey III J. Watkins M. Will D. Colindres R. Connelly K. Walter R. Treinen

1 HON HON YAM HON HON HON KAW KTM HONKTM

1 25.918 25.420 27.835 27.698 28.556 31.262 26.916 26.481 26.87126.519

2 25.400 26.021 25.267 26.490 27.401 25.173 26.828 25.988 26.12925.486

3 26.162 26.118 25.181 26.665 26.392 29.468 26.577 26.159 26.41526.518

4 24.796 26.160 25.217 26.416 26.299 25.691 26.129 26.134 26.18025.263

998 24.796 25.420 25.181 26.416 26.299 25.173 26.129 25.988 26.129MIN 25.263

26.162 26.160 27.835 27.698 28.556 29.468 26.916 26.481 26.871MAX 26.519

25.569 25.930 25.875 26.817 27.162 26.777 26.613 26.191 26.399AVG 25.947

3 #74Z #76L #77A #81J #83S #84P #85L #88P #90M#74F
2 B. Benkert Jr. R. Spencer Jr. G. Callies E. Stump J. Sams M. Poe A. Smith Z. Zemanovic K. Eto W. Anderson

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON HON HON SUZHON

1 27.381 25.237 26.925 28.369 26.086 25.926 26.295 26.255 26.93126.994

2 26.050 25.113 25.063 27.405 26.717 25.521 26.727 26.016 26.28827.087

3 25.559 24.588 25.491 26.582 26.119 26.254 27.033 26.137 26.16427.180

4 25.310 24.796 25.221 28.419 26.192 25.369 26.063 25.696 25.50326.923

998 25.310 24.588 25.063 26.582 26.086 25.369 26.063 25.696 25.503MIN 26.923

27.381 25.237 26.925 28.419 26.717 26.254 27.033 26.255 26.931MAX 27.180

26.075 24.934 25.675 27.694 26.279 25.768 26.530 26.026 26.222AVG 27.046

3 #94B #94L #99L#93J
2 D. Koelsch R. Wells J. Cunningham D. Miles

1 HON YAM SUZHON

1 25.202 25.888 26.91926.946

2 24.865 25.705 27.85227.480

3 24.467 25.563 26.61027.063

4 24.878 25.660 26.30826.608

998 24.467 25.563 26.308MIN 26.608

25.202 25.888 27.852MAX 27.480

24.853 25.704 26.922AVG 27.024
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